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CUERPO: 0591 - PROFESORES TECNICOS DE FORMACION PROFESIONAL
ESPECIALIDAD: 208 - LABORATORIO
ACCESO: 1 y 2 - LIBRE
TRIBUNAL: 1

Calificación

011442744

011402925

010865838

010884051

032870282

010854340

011415419

053678340

071644670

032884970

009419175

052494402

009809726

011085591

071631369

009395770

011083596

012390892

052611558

053544863

032867886

053525025

053544474

010846179

009412843

071765185

010881125

013293302

D.N.I.

 Raquel

 Maria Pilar

 Beatriz

 Gabriel

 Enrique

 Maria Luz

 M Jose

 Jaime

 Vanesa

 Rosa Isabel

 Ana Belen

 Maria Adelina

 Estela

 Patricia Del

 Ana

 Antonio

 Veronica

 Maria Elena

 Mercedes

 Ana

 Maria Jesus

 Beatriz

 Lorena

 Montserrat

 Noelia

 Eva

 Maria Inmaculada

 Felipe

Apellido 1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Ac.

no presentado

no presentado

no presentado

no presentado

no presentado

no presentado

no presentado

no presentado

no presentado

no presentado

no presentado

no presentado

no presentado

no presentado

no presentado

no presentado

no presentado

no presentado

no presentado

 08,2526

no presentado

no presentado

no presentado

no presentado

no presentado

No 25%

No 25%

Apellido 2 Nombre

 Alvarez

 Caamaño

 Gonzalez

 Martin

 Cimadevilla

 Calabozo

 Murillo

 Siso

 Serrador

 Macias

 Gonzalez

 Loira

 Garcia

 Fernandez

 Lopez

 Lorenzo

 Marinero

 Velasco

 Chantres

 Cubillo

 Fernandez

 Gomez

 Gonzalez

 Noval

 Viejo

 Zapico

 Belderrain

 Gomez

 Alvarez

 Alvarez

 Alvarez

 Alvarez

 Alvarez-Cabal

 Aparicio

 Arce

 Arias de Velasco

 Bertrand

 Blanco

 Bonafonte

 Calviño

 Castelo

 Castillo

 Cuervo

 Daviña

 Delgado

 Domingo

 Escandon

 Fernandez

 Fernandez

 Fernandez

 Fernandez

 Fernandez

 Fernandez

 Fernandez

 Garcia

 Garcia

................................, a ........ de ...........................de .......... 

La Presidenta La Secretaria

En Gijón 17 julio 2018
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CUERPO: 0591 - PROFESORES TECNICOS DE FORMACION PROFESIONAL
ESPECIALIDAD: 208 - LABORATORIO
ACCESO: 1 y 2 - LIBRE
TRIBUNAL: 1

Calificación

046906246

076866967

011433824

009373664

053547909

071502069

010847152

010835162

071644165

033336564

053515206

011431232

045420921

071660019

011438480

009445695

071886920

053544272

076950138

033330826

053559934

052615622

009392307

071644541

033539053

010584527

011444168

010819664

D.N.I.

 Lucia

 Ana Belen

 Ana Isabel

 Jose Antonio

 Rocio

 Francisco

 M Covadonga

 M de Lujan

 Belen

 Olaia

 Sandra

 Monica

 Monica

 Erika

 M Lina

 Lucia

 Iris

 Lorena

 Patricia

 Lorena

 David

 Margarita

 Cristina

 Marta

 M Teresa

 Rosa Maria

 Gema

 Felix

Apellido 1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Ac.

no presentado

no presentado

no presentado

no presentado

no presentado

no presentado

no presentado

no presentado

 05,8125

no presentado

no presentado

no presentado

 09,0750

no presentado

no presentado

no presentado

no presentado

 08,7510

no presentado

no presentado

no presentado

no presentado

No 25%

No 25%

No 25%

No 25%

Apellido 2 Nombre

 Lopez

 Lopez

 Alvarez

 Muñiz

 Fernandez

 Juarez

 Diaz

 Diaz

 Ortega

 Rodriguez

 Vizcaino

 Feliciate

 Aguilera

 Garcia

 Prendes

 Rodriguez

 Gonzalez

 Fernandez

 Blanco

 Alvarez

 Sanchez

 Alvarez

 Bueno

 Cuesta

 Rigueiro

 Roza

 Garcia

 Santiago

 Gil

 Godoy

 Gonzalez

 Gonzalez

 Junco

 Lindoso

 Llavona

 Llavona

 Lobato

 Longarela

 Lopez

 Manjon

 Maria

 Marinas

 Martinez

 Menendez

 Merayo

 Moran

 Moriel

 Nuñez

 Palacios

 Quiros

 Ribas

 Rio

 Rodriguez

 Rodriguez

 Sedano

 Sevillano

................................, a ........ de ...........................de .......... 

La Presidenta La Secretaria

En Gijón 17 julio 2018
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CUERPO: 0591 - PROFESORES TECNICOS DE FORMACION PROFESIONAL
ESPECIALIDAD: 208 - LABORATORIO
ACCESO: 1 y 2 - LIBRE
TRIBUNAL: 1

Calificación

010906660

011438048

053556640

033543847

071657588

009408724

D.N.I.

 Auristela

 M Desiree

 Raquel

 Veronica

 Matias

 Noelia M

Apellido 1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Ac.

 05,7780

no presentado

no presentado

no presentado

no presentado

Apellido 2 Nombre

 Vazquez

 Fernandez

 Gonzalez

 Garcia

 Gracia

 Suarez

 Sola

 Suarez

 Suarez

 Varela

 Vega

 Viejo

................................, a ........ de ...........................de .......... 

La Presidenta La Secretaria

En Gijón 17 julio 2018
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